
2021 Sunshine State Games Taekwondo Championships

Registered Athletes as of May 12

WT/USAT Scoring Pairs Poomsae (Forms) Black Belt - 14 & under Vivienne Riley

WT/USAT Scoring Pairs Poomsae (Forms) Black Belt - 2nd Pair Fernando Concha

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - White Theresa Michelle Walker

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Yellow/ Orange Lauren Chlumsky

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Yellow/ Orange Maliah Hagans

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Yellow/ Orange Tatiana Hagans

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Yellow/ Orange Alexa Rodriguez

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Yellow/ Orange Natalia Ruiz

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Yellow/ Orange Riley Schatzle

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Green Ivette Bautista-Rodriguez

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Green Zoe Cloud

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Green Nayelli Thorne

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Blue/ Purple Milan Abbassi

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Blue/ Purple Reyna Collins

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Blue/ Purple Hadley Davis

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Blue/ Purple Vivienne Riley

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Blue/ Purple Lily Woods

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Red/ Brown Jada Akins

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Red/ Brown Alexis Cerny

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Red/ Brown Samantha Cruz

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Red/ Brown Bella Dean

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Red/ Brown Isabella Fuentes

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Red/ Brown Samantha Fuentes

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Red/ Brown Brooke Ham

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Red/ Brown Paola Jimenez

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Red/ Brown Katelyn Jones

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Red/ Brown Lucia Ledesma Simic

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Red/ Brown Kaitlynn Shields

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Red/ Brown Zieyana Williams

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Black Alethea Bartels

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Black Priscilla Clemmensen

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Black Katelyn Cruz

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Black Jasmyn Hwang

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Black Sierra Hwang

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Black Janae James

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Black Charlize Joseph

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Black So'mora Knight

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Black Charlotte Martelle

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Black Naomi Ruiz

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Black Marley Sylvester



Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - White Logan Mejia

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - White Xander Mejia

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Yellow/ Orange Brax August

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Yellow/ Orange Nathan Dean

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Yellow/ Orange Tucker Durr

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Yellow/ Orange Pawan Gupta

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Yellow/ Orange Malakie Jean Baptiste

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Yellow/ Orange Ezykiel Judd

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Yellow/ Orange Mark Lopes

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Yellow/ Orange Derrek Martinez

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Yellow/ Orange Zakhari Moon

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Yellow/ Orange Caysen Reckendorf

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Yellow/ Orange Lohlyn Reckendorf

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Green Jackson Gray

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Green Giovanni Gualtieri

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Green Anthony Langevin

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Green Brayden McBride

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Green Bram Ray

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Green Dylan Ray

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Green Rylen Reckendorf

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Green Maddox Seymour

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Green Ethan Yusti

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Blue/ Purple Jeronimo Bedoya

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Blue/ Purple Cayden Casiano

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Blue/ Purple Makua Langley

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Blue/ Purple Enzo Lopez

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Blue/ Purple Saylur Marcum

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Blue/ Purple JUSTIN ORTIZ

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Blue/ Purple Dominic Yepez

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Blue/ Purple Donovan Yepez

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Red/ Brown Ethan Collins

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Red/ Brown Michael Cruz

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Red/ Brown Perry Fraser

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Red/ Brown Cristian Gonzalez

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Red/ Brown Brayden Harlan

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Red/ Brown RYLEE HUMPHREYS GUYTON

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Red/ Brown Jimmy Jimenez

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Red/ Brown Braylon McCracken

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Red/ Brown Isaac Ramirez

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Red/ Brown Brendon Thornburg

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Red/ Brown Onyx Thorne

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Red/ Brown Kieran Van Taak

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Black Jacob Arias



Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Black Luther Baker

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Black Sidney Bennie

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Black Daniel Chacon

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Black Jacob Cuesta

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Black Enzo Fabi

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Black Luke Henderson

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Black Nicholas Knight

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Black JORDAN LANE

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Black Benjamin Mach

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Black Thornton McNeil

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Black Charles Finnigan Morehead

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Black James Noyes

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Black Gavin Ogilvie

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Black Riley Ogilvie

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Black Jose Olmo

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Black Adam Pombar

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Black Luis Rodriguez

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Black Brandon Seymour

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Black John Suh

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Black Landon Warnke

Traditional Scoring Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Black Alekxander Zamora-Basetti

Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Female - Yellow/ Orange Leah Myles

Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Female - Green Ivette Bautista-Rodriguez

Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Female - Blue/ Purple Vivienne Riley

Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Female - Red/ Brown Isabella Bachand

Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Female - Red/ Brown Layna Kirk

Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Female - Red/ Brown Ellie Thornton

Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Female - Black Priscilla Clemmensen

Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Female - Black Mackenzie Henderson

Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Female - Black Charlotte Martelle

Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Male - White Mavrick Anderson

Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Male - Yellow/ Orange Tucker Durr

Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Male - Yellow/ Orange Zakhari Moon

Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Male - Yellow/ Orange Rio Smith

Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Male - Green Isaac Bautista

Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Male - Green Garrett Johnson

Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Male - Green Brayden McBride

Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Male - Green Jeffrey Thornton

Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Male - Blue/ Purple Enzo Lopez

Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Male - Red/ Brown Brayden Harlan

Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Male - Red/ Brown RYLEE HUMPHREYS GUYTON

Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Male - Red/ Brown Brendon Thornburg

Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Male - Red/ Brown Jaxon Thornton



Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Male - Black Jacob Arias

Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Male - Black Jacob Cuesta

Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Male - Black Thornton McNeil

Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Male - Black Charles Finnigan Morehead

Traditional Scoring Goypka (Breaking) - Male - Black Dylan Sibera

Traditional Scoring Weapons - Female - Green Emma Schuck

Traditional Scoring Weapons - Female - Blue/ Purple Milan Abbassi

Traditional Scoring Weapons - Female - Blue/ Purple Rowan Kaminsky

Traditional Scoring Weapons - Female - Red/ Brown Isabella Bachand

Traditional Scoring Weapons - Female - Red/ Brown Lauren Jackson

Traditional Scoring Weapons - Female - Red/ Brown Katelyn Jones

Traditional Scoring Weapons - Female - Red/ Brown Layna Kirk

Traditional Scoring Weapons - Female - Red/ Brown Kaitlynn Shields

Traditional Scoring Weapons - Female - Red/ Brown Ellie Thornton

Traditional Scoring Weapons - Female - Black T.R.E.' Armstrong

Traditional Scoring Weapons - Female - Black Priscilla Clemmensen

Traditional Scoring Weapons - Female - Black Mackenzie Henderson

Traditional Scoring Weapons - Female - Black Ava Muto

Traditional Scoring Weapons - Female - Black Savannah Perri

Traditional Scoring Weapons - Female - Black Faith Walton

Traditional Scoring Weapons - Male - Blue/ Purple Saylur Marcum

Traditional Scoring Weapons - Male - Red/ Brown Braylon McCracken

Traditional Scoring Weapons - Male - Red/ Brown Jaxon Thornton

Traditional Scoring Weapons - Male - Black Jacob Cuesta

Traditional Scoring Weapons - Male - Black Sam Cuomo

Traditional Scoring Weapons - Male - Black Jared Jackson

Traditional Scoring Weapons - Male - Black Aiden Perri

Traditional Scoring Weapons - Male - Black Zachary Taylor

Traditional Scoring Power Breaking - Male - Black Sam Cuomo

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - White Theresa Michelle Walker

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Yellow/ Orange Lauren Chlumsky

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Yellow/ Orange Maliah Hagans

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Yellow/ Orange Tatiana Hagans

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Yellow/ Orange Natalia Ruiz

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Yellow/ Orange Riley Schatzle

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Green Ivette Bautista-Rodriguez

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Green Zoe Cloud

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Green Melissa O'Meara

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Green Emma Schuck

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Green Nayelli Thorne

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Blue/ Purple Milan Abbassi

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Blue/ Purple Hadley Davis

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Blue/ Purple Rowan Kaminsky



Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Blue/ Purple Mikaylah santiago

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Red/ Brown Jada Akins

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Red/ Brown Isabella Bachand

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Red/ Brown Alexis Cerny

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Red/ Brown Ana Davis

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Red/ Brown Isabella Fuentes

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Red/ Brown Samantha Fuentes

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Red/ Brown Brooke Ham

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Red/ Brown Madelyn Hertenstein

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Red/ Brown Lauren Jackson

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Red/ Brown Paola Jimenez

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Red/ Brown Katelyn Jones

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Red/ Brown Layna Kirk

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Red/ Brown Lucia Ledesma Simic

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Red/ Brown Laura Muto

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Red/ Brown Kaitlynn Shields

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Red/ Brown Ellie Thornton

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Red/ Brown Zieyana Williams

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Black T.R.E.' Armstrong

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Black Priscilla Clemmensen

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Black Blair Dean

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Black Mackenzie Henderson

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Black Janae James

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Black Bianka Lemos

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Black Charlotte Martelle

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Black Ava Muto

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Black Savannah Perri

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Black Naomi Ruiz

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Black Faith Walton

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - White Mavrick Anderson

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - White Logan Mejia

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - White Xander Mejia

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Yellow/ Orange Tucker Durr

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Yellow/ Orange Pawan Gupta

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Yellow/ Orange Ezykiel Judd

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Yellow/ Orange Mark Lopes

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Yellow/ Orange Zakhari Moon

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Yellow/ Orange Caysen Reckendorf

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Yellow/ Orange Lohlyn Reckendorf

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Yellow/ Orange Rio Smith

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Green Isaac Bautista

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Green Jackson Gray

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Green Giovanni Gualtieri



Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Green Garrett Johnson

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Green Anthony Langevin

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Green Alex Owens

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Green Bram Ray

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Green Dylan Ray

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Green Rylen Reckendorf

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Green Jeffrey Thornton

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Blue/ Purple Jeronimo Bedoya

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Blue/ Purple Enzo Lopez

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Blue/ Purple Saylur Marcum

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Blue/ Purple Dominic Moradiellos

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Red/ Brown Brayden Harlan

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Red/ Brown RYLEE Humphreys Guyton

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Red/ Brown Braylon McCracken

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Red/ Brown Timothy O'Meara

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Red/ Brown Diego Perez

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Red/ Brown Isaac Ramirez

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Red/ Brown Brendon Thornburg

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Red/ Brown Onyx Thorne

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Red/ Brown Jaxon Thornton

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Red/ Brown Kieran Van Taak

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Black Jacob Arias

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Black Luther Baker

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Black Jacob Cuesta

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Black Sam Cuomo

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Black Luke Henderson

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Black Jared Jackson

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Black Thornton McNeil

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Black Charles Finnigan Morehead

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Black Aiden Perri

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Black Luis Rodriguez

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Black Josiah Santiago

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Black Dylan Sibera

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Black Zachary Taylor

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Black David Wilber

Traditional Scoring Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Black James Wilber
Standard Scoring Sunshine Warrior Para - Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Yellow/ Orange Finnley Kuhn

Standard Scoring Sunshine Warrior Para - Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Blue/ Purple Rebecca Alkubaisi

Standard Scoring Sunshine Warrior Para - Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Female - Red/ Brown Adriana Jim√©nez Ortega

Standard Scoring Sunshine Warrior Para - Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Blue/ Purple Joshua Vega

Standard Scoring Sunshine Warrior Para - Gyoroogi (Sparring) - Male - Red/ Brown Sawyer Sego

Standard Scoring Sunshine Warrior Para - Goypka (Breaking) - Female - Blue/ Purple Rebecca Alkubaisi

Standard Scoring Sunshine Warrior Para - Poomsae (Forms) - Female - Yellow/ Orange Finnley Kuhn

Standard Scoring Sunshine Warrior Para - Poomsae (Forms) - Male - Green Macaulay Kuhn

Standard Scoring Sunshine Warrior Para - Weapons - Female - Black So'mora Knight



Standard Scoring Sunshine Warrior Para - Weapons - Female - Black Marley Sylvester

Standard Scoring Sunshine Warrior Para - Weapons - Male - Black Daniel Chacon

Standard Scoring Sunshine Warrior Para - Weapons - Male - Black Cristian Gonzalez

Standard Scoring Sunshine Warrior Para - Weapons - Male - Black Gavin Ogilvie

Standard Scoring Sunshine Warrior Para - Weapons - Male - Black Riley Ogilvie

WT/USAT Scoring Individual Poomsae (Forms) Black Belt - Male - Youth Jacob Cuesta

WT/USAT Scoring Individual Poomsae (Forms) Black Belt - Male - Cadet Jacob Arias

WT/USAT Scoring Individual Poomsae (Forms) Black Belt - Male - Cadet Connor Nunn

WT/USAT Scoring Individual Poomsae (Forms) Black Belt - Male - Cadet Jared Nunn

WT/USAT Scoring Individual Poomsae (Forms) Black Belt - Male - Cadet Roy Nunn Jr

WT/USAT Scoring Individual Poomsae (Forms) Black Belt - Male - Cadet Jacob Varney

WT/USAT Scoring Individual Poomsae (Forms) Black Belt - Male - 1st Senior KRISTIAN RAMLOCHAN

WT/USAT Scoring Individual Poomsae (Forms) Black Belt - Male - 1st Master Sam Cuomo

WT/USAT Scoring Individual Poomsae (Forms) Black Belt - Male - 1st Master Anthony Perri

WT/USAT Scoring Individual Poomsae (Forms) Black Belt - Male - 2nd Master Fernando Concha

WT/USAT Scoring Individual Poomsae (Forms) Black Belt - Male - 3rd Master Ronald Durham

WT/USAT Scoring Individual Poomsae (Forms) Black Belt - Female - Youth Ava Muto

WT/USAT Scoring Individual Poomsae (Forms) Black Belt - Female - 1st Senior Angelica Concha

WT/USAT Scoring Individual Poomsae (Forms) Black Belt - Female - 1st Senior Faith Walton

WT/USAT Scoring Individual Poomsae (Forms) Black Belt - Female - 2nd Master Lisa Rivera
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